Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO V15 83A10091TR i5-13420H 8GB 256GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100A4TR 1i5-13420H 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 650 G10 8A573EA i5-1335U 16GB
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A1008XTR 15-13420H 8GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 G3 IAP 82TTOO8PTX 15-1235U 16GB
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 650 G9 6S744EA i7-1255U 16GB
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 650 G10 725N9EA i5-1335U 16GB
512GB SSD 15.6" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 650 G10 8A574EA i7-1355U 16GB
1TB SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 650 G10 725POEA i7-1355U 16GB
512GB SSD 15.6" W11PRO

LENOVO X13 20W9S4TCNM 1i7-1165G7 8GB 256GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TTOO55TX 17-1255U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21DJOONNTX i7-1255U 16GB
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

855,75
usb

892,50
usb

897,75
usb

913,50
usb

934,50
usb

.048,95

usb

.048,95

usb

.153,95

usb

.153,95

usb

.362,50

usb

.102,50

usb

.155,00

usb



HP ELITEBOOK 650 G10 8A576EA i7-1355U 16GB Hp 0 1.281,00
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS usb



